TITLE NO.

11135

07-12-0015-00070 (TD)

06-08021-00100

08011-00320

OCT No. 726

LOT NO. & BRGY.

No data available

No data available

Lot 1143

Lot 056

No data available

MUNICIPALITY

Bontoc

Saint Bernard

Macrohon

Macrohon

Saint Bernard

PROVINCE

Southern Leyte

Southern Leyte

Southern Leyte

Southern Leyte

Southern Leyte

LOT AREA (SQM)

29,070.00

1,650.00

8,770.00

3,801.00

12,025.00

PREVIOUS SELLING PRICE

341,000.00

1,800,000.00

351,000.00

114,000.00

401,900.00



